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Race 33 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:30 PM

Team Results

Place Team Score

1 ( Sage Creek 30

2 Sacred Heart 49
Cathedral (sf)

3 ¥ Mission Viejo 57

| Foothill Technology 115

5 g Moorpark 115
6 & San Marino 162

%" South Torrance 177
: \ Shadow Hills 186

DNP Cathedral Catholic
(sd)

DNP S} La Costa Canyon

MAVERICKS

DNP (f‘.\ Damien

DNP Arroyo (em)
DNP % Servite

DNP {': Calabasas
DNP Poly (pas)
DNP 1% West Covina
DNP @ Flintridge Prep
DNP % Bishop Amat

2
DNP *& St Paul
|

LA84 GARMIN.

Foundation
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1:12:31

1:13:50

1:14:10

1:18:31

1:18:13

1:22:14

1:22:36

1:23:06

1:05:20

1:10:02

1:10:18

49:45

31:34

32:05

34:53

36:02

15:46

19:.08

19:17

Runner
Avg

14:31

14:46

14:50
15:43
15:39
16:27
16:32
16:38

16:20

17:31
17:35
16:35
15:47
16:03
17:27
18:01
15:46
19:08

19:17

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap
6:03 1:12

6:10 1:28

6:11  1:32
6:33  1:33
6:32  1:43
6:52  2:29
6:54 1:10
6:56 1:18

6:49

7:18
7:20
6:55
6:35
6:42
77
7:31
6:35
7:59

8:03

A .
ROBEKS

Finish Order

1-4-6-8-11

3-5-7-18-20-22-26

Scoring Order
1-4-6-8-11

3-5-7-16-18-20-23

2-10-13-15-19-33-55 2-10-13-15-17-26-42

12-21-27-32-47-49

12-19-24-25-35-37

9-14-24-39-52 9-14-22-31-39
23-34-37-48-73 21-27-30-36-48
35-41-43-54-61-62-77 28-32-33-41-43-44-49
36-44-51-53-63-65-71 29-34-38-40-45-46-47
25-40-45-60 4 Runners
29-67-69-80 4 Runners
38-68-75-76 4 Runners
30-56-59 3 Runners
17-42 2 Runners
16-57 2 Runners
58-72 2 Runners
64-78 2 Runners
28 1 Runner
81 1 Runner
82 1 Runner
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Race 33 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:30 PM

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kurt Leupold 10 Sage Creek 13:43 1 33 Logan Doyle 1 Mission Viejo 15:56 26
2 Finlay Galindo 12 Mission Viejo 13:51 2 34 Daniel Wong 10 San Marino 16:01 27
3 Erik Digerness 12 Sacred Heart 13:57 3 35 Samuel Yin 1 South Torrance 16:01 28
Cathedral (sf) 36 RandalAvarado 12 ShadowHils  16:03 29
Aaron Schmitt 11 Sage Creek 1429 4 37 Matias Osegueda 10 San Marino 16:05 30
Luca Calgaro-Worsll 10 gatcr:ggr:e(ig 1435 3 38 Nicholas Khalii-Borma 12 Damien 16:07
6 Luke Musbach 1 Saage Creek 1437 6 39 Westley Cortrite 1" Moorpark . 16:07 31
7 Nate Porter 10 Sacred Heart 1438 7 40 Andres Marino 1" Cathedzzh?athollc 16:17
Cathedral (sf) .
Tim Becerra 10 Sage Creek 1447 41 John Choi 11 South To.rrance 16:19 32
Shirsho Sinha 1 Moorpark 14:54 42 - Moises Cueto I Senite 16:20
10 Dylan Hopper 12 Mission Viejo 1454 10 43 Addison Ro.ss 11 South Torra.nce 16:22 33
11 Dylan Jones 12 Ea—— 1455 1 44 BI‘ake Burgie 11 Shadow Hills . 16:23 34
12 Nathan Leedy 11 Foothill Technology 1456 12 45 Michael Yang I Cathedzzgfatm"c 16:23
13  Dashiell Buhrley 11 Mission Viejo 14:56 13 46 Lukas Seufert 1 Sacred Heart 16:23
14  Tyler Tapking 1 Moorpark 15:03 14 Cathedral (sf)
15 Kaleb Sparks 1 Mission Viejo 15:06 15 47 Nick Avelar 12 Foothill Technology  16:29 35
16  Nick Mastoras 11 Calabasas 15:113 48 Brandon Yung 10 San Marino 16:35 36
17 Vincent Casella 1 Servite 15:14 49 Nathan Wolf 11 Foothill Technology  16:36 37
18 Graham Hart 1 Sacred Heart 15:15 16 50 Aidan Weaver 11 Sacred Heart 16:36
Cathedral (sf) Cathedral (sf)
19 Hudson Gray 11 Mission Viejo 15:23 17 51 Ramses Diaz 12 Shadow Hills 16:37 38
20 Peter Tang 12 Sacred Heart 15:25 18 52 Aidan Shantry 1" Moorpark 16:37 39
Cathedral (sf) 53 Angel Ayon 12 ShadowHils 1642 40
21 Theo Kayser 12 Foothill Technology  15:26 19 54 Chase Kneller 12 South Torrance 16:43 41
22 Owen McMahon 11 ggtct:zgrglle(z?) 1528 20 55 Jack Sargent 11 Mission Viejo 16:45 42
23 Chase Nielson 12 SanMarino 1532 21 % Trong Nghia Nouyen 11— Armoyo (em) — 16:50
24 Landyn Morgan 1 Moorpark 15:32 22 57 JéCOb Falﬂl] I Calabasas 16:52
25 Jack Gibson 12 Cathedral Catholic ~ 15:32 58 Nicolas Beiner I Poly (pas) 16:53
(sd) 59 Josemaria Cortes 12 Arroyo (em) 17:02
26 Ronan Trevino 10 Sacred Heart 15:40 23 60 Vincent Monico 10  Cathedral Catholic ~ 17:08
Cathedral (sf) (sd)
27  Daniel Kovalski 12 Foothill Technology ~ 15:44 24 61 Benjamin Ree 12 South Torrance  17:11 43
28 Miles Craven 12 Flintridge Prep 15:46 62 Skyler Geczi 1 South Torrance 17:17 44
29  AjDoalson 10  LaCostaCanyon  15:47 63 Humberto Torres 12 Shadow Hills 17:21 45
30 Jiling (Jim) Chen 1 Arroyo (em) 15:53 64 David Castro 12 West Covina 17:25
31 West Lenart 10 Sacred Heart 15:55 65 Gabriel Hernandez 12 Shadow Hills 17:28 46
Cathedral (sf) 66 Bryan Reynoso 1 Mission Viejo 17:29
32 Cody Bondy 11 Foothill Technology ~ 15:56 25 67 Nathan Archibald 10  LaCosta Canyon  17:32
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Race 33 - Boys D3&D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 2.4 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:30 PM

Individual

Place Name

68
69
70

4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Eric Filson
Sem Parker
Nathan Anibale

Mike Reyes
Connor Poon
Joseph Torres
David Santibanez
Elihu Peralta
Drake Gonzales
Danny Abraham
Vincent Petini
Kevin Hikichi
Ryan Marshall
Alfredo Saucedo
Aaron Aaron
Josh Nomura
Tyler Blick

G
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Grade Team

1 Damien

9  LaCosta Canyon

11 Sacred Heart
Cathedral (sf)

11 Shadow Hills

10 Poly (pas)

9 San Marino

9 Shadow Hills

12 Damien

12 Damien

11 South Torrance

11 West Covina

12 South Torrance

9  LaCosta Canyon

9 Bishop Amat

10 St. Paul

11 South Torrance

1 Mission Viejo

A
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Time
17:38
17:42
17:45

17:49
18:00
18:01
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:37
18:37
19:01
19:08
19:17
20:16
20:23
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Points

47

48

49
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